Features
• Qualified for Automotive Applications
– AEC-Q100 Grade 1, TA: −40°C to +125°C
– Junction Temperature, TJ: −40°C to +150°C
• Input Voltage Range
– Power Supply, VDD: 3 V to 5.5 V
– Input Voltage, VIN: 3 V to 15 V
• 400-mΩ Low Turn-On Resistance

Modules
www.3peak.com 24 / 26 DA20250301A1
Order Information
Order Number Operating Temperature Range Package
Marking
Information
MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
Eco Plan
TPW20400QQ-QFOR-S −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 W400Q MSL3 3,000 Green
TPW20400QBQ-QFOR-S (1) −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 QBQ MSL3 3,000 Green
TPW20400QCQ-QFOR-S (1) −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 QCQ MSL3 3,000 Green
TPW20400QAQ-QFOR-S −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 W400Q MSL3 3,000 Green
TPW20400QABQ-QFOR-S (1) −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 QBQ MSL3 3,000 Green
TPW20400QACQ-QFOR-S (1) −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 QCQ MSL3 3,000 Green
TPW20400QDQ-QFOR-S (1) −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 QDQ MSL3 3,000 Green
TPW20400QDAQ-QFOR-S (1) −40 to 125°C QFN4X4-20 QDQ MSL3 3,000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPW20400QQ
4-Channel High-Side Power Switch for Automotive Camera Modules
www.3peak.com 25 / 26 DA20250301A1